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Women / 3 / Child D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tylee Pannell3089
KPAC

9.250 9.450 9.4509.300 37.450
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Massardo3185
Southeastern

9.175 9.550 9.3759.150 37.250
9T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Chloe Stevens3188
Southeastern

9.225 9.350 9.2258.925 36.725
6T 3 6 5T 3 

3 

Aya Jackson3227
Team Attraction

9.300 9.225 9.3508.600 36.475
2T 4 13 3 4 

4 

Maggie Malady3184
Southeastern

9.225 8.775 9.2759.025 36.300
7T 10 5 4 5 

5 

Amanda Noon3075
International

9.175 9.000 8.9008.900 35.975
10T 9 7 12 6 

6 

Anna Horner3157
Shooting Stars

9.300 9.125 8.7758.700 35.900
3T 6 11 14T 7 

7 

Bella O'bryant3229
Team Attraction

9.300 9.200 9.2258.150 35.875
4T 5 15 6T 8 

8 

Morgan Ambrose3096
Lake Norman

8.725 9.050 8.7259.175 35.675
15 8 2 16 9 

9 

Alivia Gurley3141
Salem

9.325 8.600 9.0758.525 35.525
1 11T 14 10 10 

10 

Jordan Settles3027
Countryside

8.975 8.600 9.1008.775 35.450
13 12T 8 8T 11 

11 

Katie Durham3255
Yadkin Valley

9.200 8.350 9.0508.725 35.325
8 14 10 11 12 

12 

Emma Bessa3117
Omega

9.100 9.075 8.8507.975 35.000
11 7 16 13 13 

13 

Sydney Flowers3101
Langley

8.650 7.950 9.1008.650 34.350
16 16 12 9T 14 

14 

Kaleyanna Schmidt3134
Rose's

8.400 7.525 9.1259.050 34.100
17 17 4 7 15 

15 

Kaelyn Harmon3206
Superior

9.050 8.325 7.8258.750 33.950
12 15 9 17 16T

16T

Ali Kennedy3093
Kenney's

8.875 8.400 8.7757.900 33.950
14 13 17 15T 17T

17T
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